Special Collection Fee Schedule

NO TELEVISIONS

NO TIRES

NO CLEANOUTS

Call 215-885-0700 with questions

Air Conditioner/ Dehumidifier units-
Refrigerator/ Freezer (doors removed)-
Hot water heaters-

Washer

Dryer

Dishwasher

Stove

Microwave

Lawnmower- riding
Lawnmower- walk behind (no gas)
Metal Desk

Cabinets

Fence/Roll not over 4’ in length
Polls (not over 4’ length)

Snow blower (no gas)
Mattress/ box frame

Bed frame

Bicycle

Grill (no gas tank)

Rug/carpet rolled & tied/taped
Large Mirror

Sink

Toilet

2 drawer filing cabinet

Doors

Vacuum

Printers

Sofa/ love seat/ chair

Pull out sofa

Dresser

Desk

Tread mill

Canape tent w/ poles & fabric

$20.00 each
$20.00 each
$15.00 each
$15.00 each
$15.00 each
$15.00 each
$15.00 each
$10.00 each
$15.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$15.00 each
$10.00 each
$5.00 each

$25.00 each
$10.00 each

$10.00 PER Roll

$5.00 each

$10.00 each
$15.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$5.00 each

$5.00 each

$10.00 each
$15.00 each
$10.00 each
$10.00 each
$25.00 each
$15.00 each



