Special Collection Fee Schedule

NO TELEVISIONS NO TIRES NO CLEANOUTS

Call 215-885-0700 with questions

Air Conditioner/ Dehumidifier units-	\$20.00 each
Refrigerator/ Freezer (doors removed)-	\$20.00 each
Hot water heaters-	\$15.00 each
Washer	\$15.00 each
Dryer	\$15.00 each
Dishwasher	\$15.00 each
Stove	\$15.00 each
Microwave	\$10.00 each
Lawnmower- riding	\$15.00 each
Lawnmower- walk behind (no gas)	\$10.00 each
Metal Desk	\$10.00 each
Cabinets	\$10.00 each
Fence/Roll not over 4' in length	\$10.00 each
Polls (not over 4' length)	\$10.00 each
Snow blower (no gas)	\$15.00 each
Mattress/ box frame	\$10.00 each
Bed frame	\$5.00 each
Bicycle	\$25.00 each
Grill (no gas tank)	\$10.00 each
Rug/carpet rolled & tied/taped	\$10.00 PER Roll
Large Mirror	\$5.00 each
Sink	\$10.00 each
Toilet	\$15.00 each
2 drawer filing cabinet	\$10.00 each
Doors	\$10.00 each
Vacuum	\$5.00 each
Printers	\$5.00 each
Sofa/ love seat/ chair	\$10.00 each
Pull out sofa	\$15.00 each
Dresser	\$10.00 each
Desk	\$10.00 each
Tread mill	\$25.00 each
Canape tent w/ poles & fabric	\$15.00 each